ASSEMBLY
BOX - INSIDE
LID - INSIDE
INNER PANEL
SECTION  A-A
SECTION  B-B
SECTION  C-C
SECTION  D-D
1
4
1590ZGRP082PL
ACCESSORIES
STEEL INNER PANEL
FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURE
INCLUDES
ENCLOSURE
M4 x 25mm PAN HEAD SCREWS
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
B B
C
C
D
D
STEEL INNER PANEL
SOLD SEPERATLY
1590ZGRP082
File #E65324
NEMA 4, 4X
110.00 mm
[4.331 in]
75.00 mm
[2.953 in]
55.00 mm
[2.165 in]
40.60 mm
[1.598 in]
4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
45.60 mm
[1.795 in]
29.00 mm
[1.142 in]
82.00 mm
[3.228 in]
97.00 mm
[3.819 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
89.00 mm
[3.504 in]
n5.00 mm THRU 2X
1.00 mm X 45.0° Chamfer
60.80 mm
[2.394 in]
95.80 mm
[3.772 in]
n4.50 mm x 9.00 mm
LIP FOR CAPTIVE SCREW
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
80.00 mm
[3.150 in]
45.00 mm
[1.772 in]
98.00 mm
[3.858 in]
8.00 mm
[0.315 in]
16.00 mm
[0.630 in]
36.20 mm
[1.425 in]
Steel Inner Panel
(Sold Seperatly)
64.72 mm
[2.548 in]
99.81 mm
[3.930 in]
64.72 mm
[2.548 in]
15.00 mm
[0.591 in]
M4x0.7 - 6H
2X
M3x0.5 - 6H
4X
n4.80 mm THRU
v n8.00 mm x 32.00 mm
4X
(MOUNTING HOLES)
8.50 mm
[0.335 in]